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ACADEMIC CALENDAR
Fall 2023
Date Event
Monday, August 28, 2023 Fall Semester Classes Begin
Sunday, September 24, 2023 Legislative Day (classes follow

Friday schedule)
Friday, September 29 - Friday,
October 6, 2023

Mid-Autumn Festival & National Day
Holiday: Fall Break

Sunday, November 12, 2023 Legislative Day (classes follow
Thursday schedule)

Thursday, November 23 - Friday,
November 24, 2023

Thanksgiving Holiday (No classes
scheduled)

Sunday, November 26, 2023 Legislative Day (classes follow
Friday schedule)

Friday, December 8, 2023 Last Day of Fall Semester Classes
Saturday, December 9, 2023 Reading Day
Monday, December 11 - Friday,
December 15, 2023

Final Exams

January 2024
Date Event
Wednesday, January 3, 2024 January Term Classes Begin
Friday, January 19, 2024 Last Day of January Term Classes

Spring 2024
Date Event
Monday, January 22, 2024 Spring Semester Classes Begin
Sunday, February 4, 2024 Legislative Day (Classes follow

Friday Schedule)
Friday, February 9 - Friday, February
16, 2024

Spring Festival (No classes
scheduled)

Monday, April 1 - Friday, April 5,
2024

Spring Recess (Includes Qingming
Holiday, No classes scheduled)

Sunday, April 21, 2024 Legislative Day (Classes follow
Wednesday Schedule)

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 China Labor Day Holiday (No
classes scheduled)

Friday, May 10, 2024 Last Day of Spring Semester
Classes

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Reading Day
Monday, May 13 - Friday, May 17,
2024

Final Exams

Fall 2024
Date Event
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Summer Session I Classes Begin
Sunday, May 26, 2024 Legislative Day (Classes follow

Monday schedule)
Monday, June 10, 2024 Dragon Boat Festival (Duanwu

Festival, no classes scheduled)
Sunday, June 16, 2024 Legislative Day (Classes follow

Monday schedule)

Friday, June 28, 2024 Last Day of Summer Session I
Classes

Monday, July 1, 2024 Summer Session II Classes Begin
Friday, August 9, 2024 Last Day of Summer Session II

Classes


